
MAKE: 
MODE[':· 
SERIAL NO.: 
VIN NO.: 

ECLIPSE 

1384 

10175 

10101 

10179 

2049 

1865-1 

1217-1 

1566 

1188-4 

1524 

22-60142-34

$39,432.75 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

• :Vehi�le'Descript1on

Sales ID S4656385 

SALEM TOWABLES 

SMT22RBS-OR 

SMT117140 

4X4TSMX25ST117140 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC­
TUALATIN,OR 

DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 
18605 SW PACIFIC DR 
TUALATIN, OR 97062 

------� USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Ma'nufacturer 
ECLIPSE INTERIOR DECOR 1.00 

E-Z LUBE AXLES 1.00 

SELF ADJUSTING BRAKES , 1.00 

FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER 1.00 
GUIDES 

CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER 1.00 

(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS 1.00 

RADIUS ENTRY DOOR 1.00 

13.5 DUCTED AC W/QUICK COOL 1.00 

XL GRAB HANDLE 1.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR WALLS 1.00 

30# LP BOTTLES W/COVER 1.00 

FAMILY CAMPING PACKAGE 1.00 

$2,022.75 

$116.00 

$0.00 

FLIP-UP COUNTERTOP EXTENSION (N/A ON SOME 
MODELS); FOOT FLUSH TOILET; SKYLIGHT OVER 
TUB/SHOWER; COAT RACK; CABLE TV HOOKUP; 
LP QUICK DISCONNECT; BLACK TANK FLUSH; 
RADIAL-TIRES; SPARE TIRE & CARRIER; 
DETACHABLE POWER CORD; OUTSIDE SHOWER; 
2ND BUNK WINDOW; TUB/SHOWER SURROUND; 
DUCTED A/C; BATTERY DISCONNECT, ENCLOSED 
HOLDING TANKS W/12V HEAT STRIPS 

()ptions 

$8,129.75 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

·<Suggested Ret!:lil ·.

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIALNO.: 

VIN No.:· 

22-6638-35

RVIA 

MIN CHARGE 

·Base Price

$39,432.75

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehide Description · 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

? � 
, 

Sales ID S4656385 

. .;<,·.> .. ,,, 

' ' ' 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC­
TUALATIN,OR 
DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 
18605 SW PACIFIC DR 

I 
SALEM TOWABLES 

SMT22RBS-OR 

SMT117140 

4X4TSMX25ST117140 

TUALATIN, OR 97062 
L-----...;._---' USA 

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 
200W EXPANDABLE ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANEL 
W/30 AMP CHARGE CONTROLLER; 10 CUBIC FOOT 
12V REFRIGERATOR; EXTRA LARGE PANORAMIC 
WINDOW PACKAGE IN MAIN SLIDE; POWER 
AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS; POWER TONGUE 
JACK; FOLD-DOWN ENTRY STEP (MAIN 
ENTRANCE ONLY); EXTERNAL LED STRIP 
LIGHTING; EXTERIOR CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 
(FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR & MAGNETIC 
LATCHES ON BAGGAGE DOORS); GREEN 
PACKAGE (SOLAR PREP & LED INTERIOR 
LIGHTING); ON DEMAND WATER HEATER; 
SEAMLESS COUNTERTOP W/UNDERMOUNT SINK; 
VERSA LOUNGE (SELECT MODELS); USB PORT 
PACKAGE; BLUETOOTH STEREO; UPGRADED 
MATTRESS; UPGRADED APPLIANCE PACKAGE; 
DESIGNER SPRING FAUCET; ELECTRIC 
FIREPLACE W/CRYSTALS (NOT AVAILABLE ON ALL 
MODELS); MODERN CLOTH ROLLER SHADES 
W/AUTOSTOP (LIVING ROOM & BEDROOM) 

RVIA SEAL 

MINIMUM FREIGHT CHARGE 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$5,771.00 

$0.00 

$220.00 

'Suggested· Retail. 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 
DEALER FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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