# Forest River, Inc.

45097 pg 1

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 **Elkhart, IN 46515 USA** 

Sales ID S4656385

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**SALEM TOWABLES** 

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO .:

SMT22RBS-OR

SMT117140

4X4TSMX25ST117140

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC-TUALATIN, OR

DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 18605 SW PACIFIC DR TUALATIN, OR 97062 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
ECLIPSE	ECLIPSE INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00			
1384	E-Z LUBE AXLES	1.00	\$0.00			
10175	SELF ADJUSTING BRAKES	1.00	\$0.00			
10101	FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES	1.00	\$0.00			
10179	CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER	1.00	\$0.00			
2049	(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1.00	\$0.00			
1865-1	RADIUS ENTRY DOOR	1.00	\$0.00			
1217-1	13.5 DUCTED AC W/QUICK COOL	1.00	\$0.00			
1566	XL GRAB HANDLE	1.00	\$0.00			
1188-4	FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR WALLS	1.00	\$2,022.75			
1524	30# LP BOTTLES W/COVER	1.00	\$116.00			
22-60142-34	FAMILY CAMPING PACKAGE FLIP-UP COUNTERTOP EXTENSION (N/A ON SOME MODELS); FOOT FLUSH TOILET; SKYLIGHT OVER TUB/SHOWER; COAT RACK; CABLE TV HOOKUP; LP QUICK DISCONNECT; BLACK TANK FLUSH; RADIAL TIRES; SPARE TIRE & CARRIER; DETACHABLE POWER CORD; OUTSIDE SHOWER; 2ND BUNK WINDOW; TUB/SHOWER SURROUND;	1.00	\$0.00			

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$39,432.75	\$8,129.75	\$47,562.50

DUCTED A/C; BATTERY DISCONNECT, ENCLOSED

HOLDING TANKS W/12V HEAT STRIPS

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

### Forest River, Inc.

45097 pg 2

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4656385

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

SALEM TOWABLES

MODEL:

SMT22RBS-OR

**SERIAL NO.:** 

SMT117140

VIN NO.:

4X4TSMX25ST117140

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:**  RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC-TUALATIN, OR DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 18605 SW PACIFIC DR TUALATIN, OR 97062 **USA** 

22-6638-35

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE

200W EXPANDABLE ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANEL W/30 AMP CHARGE CONTROLLER; 10 CUBIC FOOT 12V REFRIGERATOR; EXTRA LARGE PANORAMIC WINDOW PACKAGE IN MAIN SLIDE; POWER AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE LEGS; POWER TONGUE

JACK; FOLD-DOWN ENTRY STEP (MAIN ENTRANCE ONLY); EXTERNAL LED STRIP LIGHTING: EXTERIOR CONVENIENCE PACKAGE (FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR & MAGNETIC LATCHES ON BAGGAGE DOORS); GREEN PACKAGE (SOLAR PREP & LED INTERIOR LIGHTING); ON DEMAND WATER HEATER;

SEAMLESS COUNTERTOP W/UNDERMOUNT SINK; VERSA LOUNGE (SELECT MODELS); USB PORT PACKAGE; BLUETOOTH STEREO; UPGRADED MATTRESS; UPGRADED APPLIANCE PACKAGE;

DESIGNER SPRING FAUCET; ELECTRIC

FIREPLACE W/CRYSTALS (NOT AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS); MODERN CLOTH ROLLER SHADES

W/AUTOSTOP (LIVING ROOM & BEDROOM)

**RVIA** 

MIN CHARGE

**RVIA SEAL** 

MINIMUM FREIGHT CHARGE

1.00

1.00

\$0.00

\$5,771.00

\$220.00

1.00

Base Price	Options	S	uggested Reta	il
\$39,432.75	\$8,129.75		\$47,562.50	

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD